Printing time:11:45
WEDNESDAY, 26.03.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00| 4831 |JPNLC |SAGAMIH. SHIMIZU 5.8013.8011.5519.0012.30117.03.70/1.901.80|3.05/2.60|7.75|7.50(2.8013.0/1.68 4.10/1.90|2.30}3.90 | 1.68
13:00/ 4833 |JPNLC [EHIME BLAUBLITZ 3.50|3.25]2.0515.60|3.35[10.0|6.00]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.005.90|5.00]2.45|10.0/1.90|6.25[1.92|2.55]3.05|2.20
13:00| 4834 |JPNLC |OSAKA JUBILO I. 4.5013.50|1.7517.0012.75]113.0 4.8011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]16.256.502.60 | 12.0]1.80 | 5.20]1.85|2.30 | 3.10 | 1.85
13:00| 4835 |JPNLC | TOYAMA JEF UNIT. 2.95]3.15]2.35[5.003.80/9.00|7.50[1.62]2.15]4.00|3.15|5.60|4.20(2.25]9.50[2.15|7.00|1.92|2.55[2.75|2.45
13:00/ 4836 | JPNLC | TOCHIGI SENDAI 4.3013.40|1.8016.75/2.80]13.05.4011.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]6.25|6.25]2.60 | 12.0]1.85|5.80]1.90 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 1.98
13:00| 4837 |JPNLC KOFU FUJIEDA 2.30/3.30|2.90f3.70/4.70]7.009.00/1.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]3.60 | 2.95[1.93 |6.75]2.10 | 7.75]11.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.35
13:00| 4838 |JPNLC [YAMAGA SANGAN 3.6013.05]2.1016.003.50111.06.75)1.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.75|5.602.60 | 11.0/2.10|6.75|2.10| 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.55
13:00/ 4839 |JPNLC |MITO HOL. KUMAMOTO 3.00]3.202.3015.10[3.70)9.50 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 2.05|7.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 2.45
13:00| 4840 |JPNLC KUSATSU V VAREN 5.1013.50|1.67|7.75|12.60]15.0 4.4011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]16.75|7.25|12.65|13.0]|1.77 | 4.60]1.87 | 2.35| 3.35 | 1.80
13:00| 4841 | JPNLC |OMIYA A. IWAKI 1.703.50 | 4.80]2.65|7.2514.70 | 15.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 2.70 | 2.00 | 1.80 | 5.00]2.60 | 12.0]1.92 | 2.40] 1.85 | 3.30
13:00| 4842 | JPNLC |OITA TR. YAMAGUCHI 2.40/3.20|2.8513.90/4.80]7.75/9.0011.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.0014.003.2512.10|7.00]2.20 | 8.00]|1.83 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.60
13:00| 4843 | JPNLC |[KAGOSHIMA  |M.YAMAG. 3.10/3.20|2.2515.20/3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 9.50]2.05 | 7.00] 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.85 | 2.40
13:00| 4844 | JPNLC |FUKUSHIMA SAPPORO 4.5013.50]1.7517.002.70112.04.60)2.1111.65]2.702.45|6.00 | 5.90(2.3011.0/1.70 |4.50| 1.68 | 2.05|2.65 | 1.72
14:00111093|TUR41 |BORNOVA KAHRAMAN. 2.05/3.35|3.4013.25/5.40]5.80|9.502.03|1.702.75|2.50]3.10 | 2.50 [ 1.80 | 5.60 ] 2.10 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 1.92[1.92 | 2.40
14:0011094/ TUR42 MAZIDAGI BELED.K. 1.8213.3014.40)12.95|7.2515.60|15.01.47 |2.50|5.00 | 3.50]3.60|2.40]1.90 16.25]12.90 | 12.0]2.20| 2.90 ] 2.30 | 4.40
14:00{11095TUR44 |[EDIRNESP. ERCIYES 2.15]3.30]3.2013.50]5.20/6.25|9.00/1.90 1.80|3.05/2.60/3.30|2.60(1.906.00(2.15|8.00|1.67|2.05[2.05|2.40
14:00111096/TUR41 |BULVAR. BURSASPOR 7.00/4.001.45113.0|2.15/28.0/3.30|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80f11.0/10.513.15|13.0|1.65|4.00/2.15|2.605.10 | 1.65
14:00111097/ TUR42 |ETIMESGUT NEVSEHIR. 1.2315.2013.0)1.77 | 25.0)2.45|65.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.70 | 2.95|2.25|1.55]1.52 | 3.80|4.80 | 28.0| 3.00| 3.45]1.53 | 7.75
14:00111098 TUR42 [MUGLA FATSA 1.4813.70|7.50]12.25|14.0]3.70 | 30.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]2.85|1.92]1.75|4.7013.40 | 17.02.40 | 2.95 ] 1.85 | 6.25
14:0011099/TUR42 SILIVRIS. USAKSPOR 1.80]3.40/4.30)2.80|6.75)5.40|13.0]1.69|2.05]|3.80]3.00|3.15|2.30]1.85|6.00)2.70 | 12.0] 1.95|2.55]2.00 | 3.45
14:00111100/ TUR44 |KIRIKKALE NIGDE 1.565]3.70/6.00]2.40 1 10.013.90|20.01.76 | 1.95|3.452.85|2.60 | 1.92]11.70 | 4.30]3.05 | 13.01 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.50
14:00/11101TUR42  AMASYA TUR.METAL 1.65]3.50 | 5.30]2.55|8.00]14.60 | 17.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.602.90]2.70 | 2.05] 1.80 | 5.00]2.80 | 13.0] 1.95| 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.90
14:00111102 TUR42 | BALIKESIR B.ISHAKLI 1.60]3.60 |5.60)2.4518.5014.20|18.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60|1.97]1.7514.60]2.80 | 13.0| 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.00
14:00111103|TUR44 | TURGUT. DENIZLIS. 2.15/3.40|3.10f3.45/5.10]5.90 | 8.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.90 | 2.55|1.77 |5.30|1.97 | 7.25]11.55| 1.80 [ 1.88 | 2.10
14:00111104{TUR44 | ZONGULDAK  |ORDUSPOR 3.2513.3512.1015.30|3.3519.50 | 6.001.90 1 1.80|3.05|2.60|5.004.20(2.208.50(1.90|5.80|1.70|2.10}2.45 | 2.00
14:0011105[TUR44 | TEPECIKS. POLATLI 2.10/3.30|3.30f3.35/5.40]6.5010.0/1.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.45|2.65[1.93 | 6.25]2.30 | 9.50]1.75 ] 2.30 [ 2.10 | 2.60
14:00111106/TUR44 |SEBAT MARDIN BB 2.2513.15|3.1513.7015.40]7.25|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2014.20 | 3.1012.10|7.00]2.25|10.011.97 | 2.65|2.45 | 2.90
14:00111107| TUR41 |KARSIYAKA ANAD. U. 1.63]3.60|5.30]2.55|8.00]4.50 | 17.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.602.90]2.70 | 2.00|1.75|5.00]2.80 | 13.0] 1.97 | 2.50 ] 1.85 | 3.90
14:00111108 TUR41 |ARTVIN H. SILIFKE 2.45/3.00|2.9514.10/5.00]8.009.0011.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.5012.25|7.75]2.40|10.012.10]2.90|2.85|3.10
14:00111109/TRU43 [KARAB. I. ALAN.1221 2.55|3.00|2.80)4.30/4.80]8.50[9.001.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.70 | 3.50|2.25|7.75]2.40 | 8.50|1.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 2.85
14:00111110/ TRU43 | Y.ORDUSP. ALIAGA 2.3513.0013.1013.90/5.40|7.75/10.01.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35/2.20 | 7.50/2.40 | 10.0|2.10|2.902.80 | 3.15
14:00111111|TUR41 |KUSADAS. KIRSEHIR. 2.70/3.20|2.50|4.40/4.10]8.50|8.00/1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]4.40 | 3.45|2.10|7.25]2.05|7.00]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.30
14:00 4861 THA1 |LAMPHUN BUR.UTD. 7.25|4.4011.40112.0|1.98132.0|2.75]12.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|9.50 | 9.5012.80 | 13.0|1.52|3.40|1.75|2.10|4.50 | 1.47
14:00| 5341 TUR3A BEYOGLU KARAMAN 1.2715.409.00]1.70| 16.0]2.30 | 45.0]2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.35]1.38 | 2.903.15|15.0/1.90 | 2.15] 1.33 | 4.90
14:00| 5342 |TUR3A BUCA NAZILLI 1.05]11.0/25.011.27 140.011.67|65.0/2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.9711.42|1.13]11.25/2.15]|4.80|23.0|2.65|2.80]|1.15|7.50
14:00| 5343 |TUR3A |SOMASPOR MENEMEN 4.10/3.40|1.85|6.50|2.90]13.05.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]5.905.90|2.55|11.0]1.85|5.60]1.882.40|3.10 | 1.95
14:00| 5344 ' TUR3A |GIRESUNS. Y.MERSIN 12.015.50|1.23123.0|1.75]165.0 | 2.25]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.75]19.0 | 18.0|3.90 | 25.0 | 1.50 | 3.50 | 2.85 | 3.25]7.00 | 1.48
14:00| 5345 |TUR3A | KARACABEY  |BELED.D. 1.4214.10/7.50]2.05]14.013.00{32.0/1.90|1.80|3.05]2.60|2.10|1.65]1.62|3.80]3.15|16.0|2.00| 2.35] 1.58 | 5.20
14:00| 5346 |TUR3A SERIK B. VAN SPOR 1.95]3.35/3.70]3.10 | 5.7015.80 | 11.01.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.20 | 2.40 ) 1.88 | 5.80|2.45 | 10.0| 1.82| 2.35]2.00 | 2.90
14:00| 5347 TUR3A ANKARA D. AKSARAY. 3.50]3.25]2.05[5.90|3.35/10.5|6.00)1.62]2.15]4.00|3.15|6.00|5.10f2.50 | 10.01.95|6.50|1.95|2.603.20 | 2.25
14:00| 5351 |TUR3B|INEGOLSP. FETHIYES. 2.5513.00|2.8014.30/4.80]8.50(9.0011.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]14.703.5012.25|7.75]2.40 | 8.50]|1.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 2.85
14:00| 5352  TUR3B|ISKENDER. ERZINCAN 1.35]4.508.50)1.93]16.0)2.75[35.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|1.97 | 1.55]1.55|3.40]3.30 | 19.0|2.10| 2.35] 1.50 | 5.50
14:00| 5353 |TUR3B|ALTINORDU KARAKOPRU 1.3814.40|7.75]12.00 | 14.0]12.85|33.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.00 | 1.60 | 1.58 | 3.45]13.10 | 16.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.53 | 5.20
14:00| 5354 |TUR3B |KEPEZ BE. TUZLA 2.45|3.15|2.80|4.10/4.70]8.00 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]4.00 | 3.35[2.10|7.25]2.20 | 7.75]1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.60
14:00| 5355 TUR3B|ISPART.D. KASTAMON. 3.8013.25|1.9516.25/3.15]111.05.9011.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.206.25|5.7012.60 | 11.0]1.95 | 6.50 ] 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.50 | 2.20
14:00| 5356 |TUR3B|AD. 1954 HEKIM.T. 1.503.806.50]2.30 | 11.0]3.50 | 23.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.55|1.87|1.65|4.20]3.10| 13.0/2.10 | 2.55]1.72 | 4.80
14:00| 5357 |TUR3B |KIRKLAR. ANKARASP. 2.1013.20|3.4013.40/5.70]16.50 | 10.0|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.45 | 9.50]1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.10
14:00| 5358 |TUR3B|SARIYER ALTAY 1.05]12.0/22.011.22|33.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.45|2.55
16:00111113|ZAM 1 |KABWE W. LUMWANA 1.60 | 3.45|6.00 1.47 12.50
16:00111114/ZAM 1 |INDENI GR.EAGLES 6.75/3.45|1.55 1.47 1 2.50
16:00111115ZAM 1 |GREEN B. NAPSA 2.25/3.003.30 1.4112.70
16:00111116{ZAM 1 |R.ARROWS NCHANG.R. 1.60 | 3.40 | 6.25 1.4112.70
16:00| 3722 |CAME |CANON YA. BAMBOUTOS |1.63 |3.405.80 1.4112.70
17:00{ 2721 |SRB 2 |RADN.SUR. JAVOR 2.30|2.70|3.45|3.80 | 5.60 1.362.90 | 5.40 2.40|3.15
17:30/ 4626 |[HRV 2 |OPATIJA RUDES 2.9513.0012.4515.004.1019.00 | 8.00/1.47 12.50|5.00|3.50|6.004.60(2.40]10.0)2.25|7.75|2.10|2.903.10 | 2.85
17:30| 8902 |[CZH3C|HODONIN FRIDEK M. 2.10/3.70|2.9013.25/4.60]5.90 | 8.501.98|1.65]2.65|2.45]|3.102.55|1.77 |5.50]1.92 | 6.75]|1.57 | 1.87[1.90 | 2.15
18:00| 3721 |CAME |COLOMB.L. COTONSP. 1.80 | 3.25 | 4.60 1.4112.70
18:00| 3741 INIGPL |ABIA WAR. LOBI STA. 1.45]3.90 | 7.50 1.72]2.00 | 3.60
18:00| 3742 |NIGPL |SUNSHINE HEARTLAND 1.65]3.45|5.40 1.6512.30 | 4.40
18:00| 3743 [NIGPL |BAYELSA RIVER.UN. 1.7313.30 | 5.00 1.4112.70 | 5.40
18:00| 3744 |INIGPL [ KWARA NASA.UNI. 1.5213.45|7.50 1.4712.50 | 5.00
18:00| 3745 |NIGPL |KANO PIL. BENDEL 1.60 | 3.40 | 6.25 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
18:30{11163/CZH3B |KOLIN KLADNO 2.2513.70|2.6513.50 1 4.2016.50 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]3.10 | 2.601.77|5.40|1.87 | 6.2511.52 | 1.80|1.92 | 2.00
19:00/2741 |SRB C |C.ZVEZDA OFK B.M. 1.206.25]/11.0]1.52|19.0]2.05|65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97[1.97]1.50 | 1.25]1.32|2.50]3.40|19.0/1.90 | 2.10] 1.25 | 5.00
20:00/ 1360 [URY 1 |RASING M. RIVER M. 1.7813.40/4.40)12.85|7.2515.30|13.0/1.62|2.15]4.003.1513.10|2.30]1.85/5.80]2.70 | 12.0] 2.00 | 2.60 ]| 2.05 | 3.70
20:00/ 8659 ALB | TIRANA BYLIS 1.50]3.60|7.25]12.30 | 14.013.60 | 28.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.65|1.90]1.75|4.60)3.40 | 16.0|2.35|2.90 | 1.83 | 5.90
20:45112770CLW |LYONW BAYERN W 1.2515.708.50]1.60 | 13.0]2.20 | 38.012.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97]1.50 | 1.30|1.30 | 2.55]12.75|18.01.72 ] 1.95]1.28 | 4.50
21:00| 1524 BRU20 |CRUZ.M20 A.MIN M20 2.00/3.70|3.00f3.05/4.80]5.60|8.50|2.06|1.60]2.50|2.40]2.75]2.30f1.70 | 5.10]1.92 | 6.75]1.52 | 1.85[1.80 | 2.10
21:00| 1526 BRU20 AT.GO M20 BRAG.M20 2.5013.60|2.4014.00/3.70]7.50|7.2511.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]13.70 | 3.00|1.87 |6.00]1.82 | 5.90]|1.55| 1.85]2.05 | 2.00
21:00| 1527 |BRU20 FLUM.M20 FORT.M20 1.75]3.703.80]2.70 | 5.70 | 4.80 | 10.5] 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]2.65|2.10|1.75|4.90]2.35|9.50 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.83 | 2.80
21:00| 1529 BRU20 |GREM.M20 A.MIN M20 1.85]3.70|3.40]2.80|5.30]5.10|{9.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.75|2.15]|1.70 |4.70|2.05|7.25|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.30




First Half| Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul comozzart GonsnFistHal-{oousn st i+ Both Teams to Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:00| 1530 |BRU20 |COR.M20 CUIAB.M20 1.9513.703.15]3.00 | 5.00 | 5.60|9.001.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]2.95|2.30|1.75|5.10| 1.95|7.25|1.65 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.25
21:00| 1532 |BRU20 |JUV. U20 BOTAF.M20 3.60|3.80|1.78]5.30|2.65|9.50|4.502.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|4.50|4.10|2.05|7.25|1.60 | 4.10]1.52|1.82]2.15|1.63
21:00| 1533 |BRU20 |BAHIA M20 AT.PR M20 2.15|3.7012.80|3.40|4.50]5.90 | 8.002.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50]|1.52 | 1.80] 1.88 | 2.05
21:00| 3229 |D 4NE |ZWICKAU RW ERFURT 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.80|4.10|7.50|8.501.52 2.20|4.10|3.20|4.40|3.20|2.10|7.00|2.15]7.25]1.92|2.60]2.50 | 2.65

21:00| 3330 AUT30|GLOGGNITZ LEOBENDO. 2.90/3.70|2.1014.60 | 3.2018.50 | 5.802.15|1.55]2.35|2.15]13.90 | 3.35/1.8216.50 | 1.70 | 5.00]11.50 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.80

21:00/ 8903 [INL1W |HEERENV.W AZ ALKM.W 3.60|3.70|1.80|5.40|2.70]10.0 | 4.801.85]|1.75]2.85|2.55]5.30 | 4.50 [ 2.25 |9.00] 1.75 | 4.90]1.72 | 2.05[2.60 | 1.83

21:35| 8663 |ARG4 |BERAZAT. ITUZAINGO 2.7512.80|2.8014.7014.80]9.009.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.303.90|2.40|8.50]2.409.0012.10]2.90|3.10 | 3.10
22:00111176/SP4 4 |AGUIL.CF JUVENT.T. 2.25/3.00|3.30f3.70 | 5.80]7.25|10.0/1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.804.40 | 3.35|2.25|7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.85 | 3.60
22:00| 1531 BRU20 |PALM.M20 INTER.M20 1.2515.708.50]1.6213.012.20|38.02.37 |1.45]|2.05]2.00|1.55|1.30]1.322.75]2.95|18.0| 1.87 | 2.05] 1.30 | 4.70
22:00/ 8904 BRA1 |AM.MIN.W PALMEIR.W 4.203.90|1.67|5.90|2.45]10.5|4.00|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]5.40 | 5.20|2.15/9.00] 1.60 | 3.90]1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 1.60
22:30111148 EGYP2|EL QANAH TANTA 2.05|2.60/4.30|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.31 | 3.15| 6.50 4.00 2.40
22:30111149/EGYP2 TEL.EGYPT MANSURA 1.85]3.25/4.30]3.05|7.2515.70 | 15.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.90 2.25
22:30111150[EGYP2/ASYUT P. ASWAN 2.5512.60|3.1514.30|5.0019.009.0011.31|3.15 | 6.50 5.10 2.35
22:30111162|[EGYP2|DAKLYEH WADI DEG. 5.15]2.80|1.78]8.00|2.90|16.0 | 5.601.32 | 3.10 | 6.50 9.00 2.60
22:30111164 EGYP2 KAHRABA ABU QAIR 2.8012.90|2.5514.80|4.30]9.00|8.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 5.30 1.97
22:3012911|[EGYP2|SEKKA H. PROXY 1.95]3.25/3.80]3.20 | 6.2516.00 | 11.0 [ 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 3.60 2.10
22:30{12912 EGYP2MOQAWLOON |SUEZ 1.4313.80/8.50]12.20117.013.45|33.0[1.53 | 2.35|4.60 2.90 2.60
22:30/1352 [URY 1 |LIVERP.M. NAC.MONT. 3.80/3.45|/1.90|5.60|2.95]10.5|5.30/2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|5.40 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.50] 1.77 | 5.00] 1.70 | 2.05 | 2.60 | 1.85
22:30| 8660 EGYP2 TERSANA LA VIENA 2.70|2.65|2.90|4.60|4.8019.00 | 9.001.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.40 2.20
22:30| 8664 |EGYP2/ALEXAN.SC KAF.EL D. 2.70|2.45|3.05|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.001.29 |3.30 | 7.00 5.40 2.20
23:00111092BRA1 |BRAGANT.W  |INTERN.W 2.6013.60|2.3014.30/3.70]9.00 | 7.2511.52|2.20 | 4.10 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.502.15|7.25]2.05 | 7.00]| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.65 | 2.50
23:00112771|CLW |ARSENAL W R.MADR.W 1.4214.40/6.25]11.92]9.00)2.75[22.02.37 |1.45]|2.102.05|1.75|1.52]1.45|3.25|2.55| 13.0| 1.55|1.85] 1.40 | 3.50
23:00/ 1461 |ARG C |S.MARTIN GIMNAS.J 2.50|2.65|3.1514.30/5.00]8.50 | 9.0011.35|2.95|5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.602.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.35
23:00/2781 |BIH 1 |SARAJEVO BORAC B. 2.20|3.25|3.1513.50|5.20]7.00 | 9.501.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.60 | 2.90 [ 1.95|6.75]2.20 | 9.50 ] 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.65
23:30|{ 1493 |[ECU 2 |GUAYA.C. EL S.ANT. 2.05/3.10]3.7013.40 /1 6.00]6.50 | 11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.802.05|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
00:00/ 1298 |COL A |AL.VALL. FORTALEZA 2.05/3.15|3.6013.35/6.00]6.50 | 11.0/1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.90 | 2.80|2.00|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.15| 2.85|2.40 | 3.50

00:00| 1451 [ELSV1 |CD AGUILA CD DRAGON 1.3014.80/9.50]11.8317.012.55|38.0/1.96 |1.75|2.85]2.5011.92|1.50]1.523.30]|3.45|19.012.30|2.60|1.48 | 5.70

00:00| 1452 |[ELSV1 |[FUERTE SF CACAHUAT. 2.50|2.95|2.90(4.20|5.00]8.50(9.001.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.60)2.30|7.75]2.4010.0]2.10]2.902.90 | 3.10

00:00/ 3861 |ALG C |[EL HARR. MOSTAGAN. 2.15/3.05|3.4513.60/5.80]6.75/10.011.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.102.9512.10|7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.50
01:00/11091/BRBPF |BRASILIE. GAMA (0:3) 1.85]3.45/4.00]2.85]6.0015.10[11.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.75|2.20]1.78 |5.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.85 | 2.80
01:00| 1359 |URY 1 |P.COLONIA BOSTON R. 2.10/3.05|3.60}3.50/6.00]16.75|11.011.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.10 1 2.8512.10|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.70
01:00] 1534 |BRCN |BAHIA CEARA CE 1.7313.45/4.70]12.70 | 7.2515.00 | 15.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 3.05|2.15]1.80 | 5.802.75| 13.0| 1.98 | 2.55] 1.95 | 3.60
01:00| 3881 [MAR C |BEN GUER. SALMI 3.6013.30|2.00}5.60|3.20]10.5|6.0011.69|2.05]3.80|3.00|6.005.10)2.45/10.0]1.90 | 6.2511.92|2.55|3.10 | 2.15
01:00| 3882 |[MAR C |FAR RABAT MAGH.FES 1.45]3.90|7.50]2.20 | 14.013.40[32.0|1.62|2.15]|4.00|3.15|2.601.82]1.70 |4.40)3.40 | 17.0|2.35|2.80] 1.77 | 6.00
01:00| 8665 ARG4 |MERCEDES JJ URQ. 2.9012.95|2.5015.00/4.30]9.008.5011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.806.00 | 4.602.40|10.0]2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.10
01:00/ 8905 BRA1 |GREMIO W FERROV.W 3.70/3.80|1.75]5.60|2.70]10.0 [4.70|1.85|1.75]2.85| 2.55]5.30 | 4.70 | 2.30 | 9.00| 1.72 |4.70]1.75 | 2.10 | 2.65 | 1.78
02:30/1271 |COL A |CPD JUN. U.MAGDAL. 1.62]3.50|5.60]2.50|8.5014.40|17.0]/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0012.75|2.05]1.75|5.20]2.85| 13.0| 2.00 | 2.55| 1.87 | 4.30
03:00| 1441 |ARG 2 |QUILMES COLEGIAL. 1.95]3.00/4.30)3.20 | 7.00)6.25[13.0|1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 4.504.00 | 2.70]2.05|6.502.90 | 11.0]2.50 | 3.50 | 2.55 | 4.70
03:00/ 1494 [ECU 2 |ATL.VIN. VARGAS T. 2.00/3.35/3.5013.15/5.60]5.80|10.0/1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.75]13.20 | 2.50|1.90 | 5.80]2.40 | 9.50]1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.70
03:00| 8666 ARG3A|LAS PARE. 9.JULIO 2.25|3.00|3.30f3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25]2.45|10.0|2.10]2.90 | 2.70 | 3.35
03:30| 1521 BRCN |FERROV.CE SOUSA PB 2.0013.25|3.7013.25/6.00]16.25|11.011.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.50 | 2.65]1.95|6.50]2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.45
03:30/ 1522 BRCN |FORTAL.CE CRB 1.404.20|7.75]12.05]14.012.9033.01.85|1.85|3.15]2.75|2.20 | 1.65]1.60 | 3.903.25|19.0| 2.10 | 2.45] 1.60 | 5.50
03:30/1523 BRCN |MOTO CLUB VITORIA 4.20/3.40|1.8217.00/2.90]13.0/5.40|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.50 | 6.00(2.70|11.0]1.85|6.00]1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.10
03:30/ 1528 BRCN |SPORT R. ALTOS 1.2015.80|13.0)1.67 |23.0)2.15|65.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.85|2.50|1.87|1.40]1.43|3.15]3.80|23.0|2.75|3.10]1.40 | 6.75
03:30/8906 BRA1 |FLUMIN.W CRUZEIR.W 3.2013.30|2.1515.20/3.50]9.00 | 6.2511.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]15.10 | 4.20|2.20 | 8.50] 1.90 | 6.25]11.70 | 2.15]2.50 | 2.10
04:00| 1454 [ELSV1 |ALIANZA CD PLAT. 1.25]5.20/11.0)1.75]20.0)2.30 [ 65.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.55|1.95|1.47]1.47 |3.35]3.80|23.0|2.10|2.65]1.45|6.25
04:00/1783 |CRI 1 |PUNTAREN. SPOR.S.J. 1.90]3.30/4.00]3.05/6.7515.80|13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]1.956.50|2.65 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65] 2.20 | 3.60
04:15/1453 [ELSV1 [METAPAN MUNIC.L. 1.4713.70|7.75]12.25|15.013.60 [ 32.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 2.65|1.87]1.70 |4.50|3.40 | 19.0| 2.40| 2.95]1.80 | 6.25
04:30/ 1278 |COL A |MILLION. SANTA FE 2.2513.00|3.3013.7015.70]7.25/10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.5014.30 | 3.1512.15|7.25]12.45|10.012.102.90|2.70 | 3.35
05:00/1784 |CRI 1 |HEREDIANO ZELEDON 1.4214.10/7.50)2.05]14.013.00|32.01.85|1.85|3.15]2.75|2.25|1.65]1.63 |3.90]3.25|16.0|2.10|2.45]1.60 | 5.30
10:00111090KR1W |SANGMU W SEOUL W 3.35/3.80|1.85|5.10|2.80]9.00|4.70|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.40|3.80|1.95|7.25|1.65|4.40|1.57|1.85|2.15|1.70




